Stagione 2013/14

Esordienti Provinciali Femm.

ESORDIENTI
PROVINCIALI

Data di inizio: 27-10-2013
Data di fine: 22-12-2013

Gironi

prima fase
seconda fase



prima fase

Data di inizio: 19-11-2013
Data di fine: 19-11-2013

calendario
giornata 1
27-10-2013 Don Bosco GE Campomorone Sant'Olcese
10:00
27-10-2013 Genoa CF SC Grifone Borgoratti Meeting Club
10:00
27-10-2013 San Giovanni Battista Athletic Club LS
10:00
27-10-2013 Valpolcevera SR Amicizia Lagaccio
10:00
27-10-2013 RIPOSA San Fruttuoso
10:00
giornata 2
03-11-2013 Amicizia Lagaccio San Fruttuoso
10:00
03-11-2013 Athletic Club LS Valpolcevera SR
10:00
03-11-2013 Borgoratti Meeting Club San Giovanni Battista
10:00
03-11-2013 Campomorone Sant'Olcese Genoa CF SC Grifone
10:00
03-11-2013 RIPOSA Don Bosco GE
10:00
giornata 3
10-11-2013 Genoa CF SC Grifone Don Bosco GE
10:00
10-11-2013 San Fruttuoso Athletic Club LS
10:00
10-11-2013 San Giovanni Battista Campomorone Sant'Olcese
10:00
10-11-2013 Valpolcevera SR Borgoratti Meeting Club
10:00
10-11-2013 RIPOSA Amicizia Lagaccio
10:00
giornata 4
17-11-2013 Athletic Club LS Amicizia Lagaccio
10:00
17-11-2013 Borgoratti Meeting Club San Fruttuoso
10:00
17-11-2013 Campomorone Sant'Olcese Valpolcevera SR
10:00
17-11-2013 Don Bosco GE San Giovanni Battista
10:00
17-11-2013 RIPOSA Genoa CF SC Grifone
10:00
giornata 5
24-11-2013 Amicizia Lagaccio Borgoratti Meeting Club

10:00



24-11-2013
10:00

24-11-2013
10:00

24-11-2013
10:00

24-11-2013
10:00

giornata 6

01-12-2013
10:00

01-12-2013
10:00

01-12-2013
10:00

01-12-2013
10:00

01-12-2013
10:00

giornata 7

08-12-2013
10:00

08-12-2013
10:00

08-12-2013
10:00

08-12-2013
10:00

08-12-2013
10:00

giornata 8

15-12-2013
10:00

15-12-2013
10:00

15-12-2013
10:00

15-12-2013
10:00

15-12-2013
10:00

giornata 9

05-03-2014
17:45

22-12-2013
10:00

22-12-2013
10:00

22-12-2013
10:00

22-12-2013
10:00

San Fruttuoso
San Giovanni Battista
Valpolcevera SR

RIPOSA

Borgoratti Meeting Club
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Don Bosco GE

Genoa CF SC Grifone

RIPOSA

Amicizia Lagaccio
Athletic Club LS
San Fruttuoso
Valpolcevera SR

RIPOSA

Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Don Bosco GE

Genoa CF SC Grifone

San Giovanni Battista

RIPOSA

Amicizia Lagaccio
Athletic Club LS
Borgoratti Meeting Club
San Fruttuoso

RIPOSA

Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Genoa CF SC Grifone
Don Bosco GE

Athletic Club LS

Athletic Club LS
Amicizia Lagaccio
San Fruttuoso
Valpolcevera SR

San Giovanni Battista

Don Bosco GE
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Genoa CF SC Grifone

San Giovanni Battista

Borgoratti Meeting Club

Borgoratti Meeting Club
Athletic Club LS
Amicizia Lagaccio
San Fruttuoso

Valpolcevera SR

San Giovanni Battista
Genoa CF SC Grifone
Don Bosco GE
Valpolcevera SR

Campomorone Sant'Olcese

10-2

19-0

7-0



SQUADRA

Borgoratti Meeting Club
San Fruttuoso

Athletic Club LS
Valpolcevera SR

Amicizia Lagaccio

San Giovanni Battista
Genoa CF SC Grifone
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Don Bosco GE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 @

classifica
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GF

83
51
52
21
27
24
17
16
22

GS
23
14
40
37
22
33
40
45
59



Esordienti

gli atleti
Atleta Squadra
Accardo Emanuela Giovanissime
Esordienti
Di Marzo Catherine Esordienti
Pulcine

Messina Asia Esordienti

Re Rachele Esordienti

Russo Serena Esordienti

staff tecnico

Arrighi Simone Allenatore



seconda fase

Data di inizio: 31-01-2014
Data di fine: 31-01-2014

calendario
giornata 1
09-02-2014 Athletic Club LS Borgoratti Meeting Club 6-13
10:00
09-02-2014 Campomorone Sant'Olcese San Fruttuoso 0-7
10:00
09-02-2014 Genoa CF SC Grifone Don Bosco GE 5-1
10:00
12-02-2014 San Giovanni Battista Valpolcevera SR 3-7
10:00
09-02-2014 RIPOSA Amicizia Lagaccio ---
10:00
giornata 2
16-02-2014 Borgoratti Meeting Club Campomorone Sant'Olcese 14-3
10:00
16-02-2014 Don Bosco GE San Giovanni Battista 2-3
10:00
16-02-2014 San Fruttuoso Amicizia Lagaccio 5-2
10:00
16-02-2014  Valpolcevera SR Athletic Club LS 8-4
10:00
16-02-2014 RIPOSA Genoa CF SC Grifone ---
10:00
giornata 3
23-02-2014 Amicizia Lagaccio Borgoratti Meeting Club 1-6
10:00
23-02-2014 Athletic Club LS Don Bosco GE 9-4 gara rinviata
10:00
23-02-2014 Campomorone Sant'Olcese Valpolcevera SR 2-3
10:00
23-02-2014 San Giovanni Battista Genoa CF SC Grifone 2-2
10:00
23-02-2014 RIPOSA San Fruttuoso ---
10:00
giornata 4
02-03-2014 Borgoratti Meeting Club San Fruttuoso 4-2
10:00
02-03-2014 Don Bosco GE Campomorone Sant'Olcese 3-5 gara rinviata
10:00
02-03-2014 Genoa CF SC Grifone Athletic Club LS 2-3 gara rinviata
10:00
02-03-2014 Valpolcevera SR Amicizia Lagaccio 3-4
10:00
02-03-2014 RIPOSA San Giovanni Battista ---
10:00
giornata 5
09-03-2014 Amicizia Lagaccio Don Bosco GE 3-0

10:00



09-03-2014
10:00

09-03-2014
10:00

09-03-2014
10:00

09-03-2014
10:00

giornata 6

16-03-2014
10:00

16-03-2014
10:00

16-03-2014
10:00

16-03-2014
10:00

16-03-2014
10:00

giornata 7

30-03-2014
10:00

30-03-2014
10:00

30-03-2014
10:00

30-03-2014
10:00

30-03-2014
10:00

giornata 8

06-04-2014
10:00

06-04-2014
10:00

06-04-2014
10:00

06-04-2014
10:00

06-04-2014
10:00

giornata 9

13-04-2014
10:00

13-04-2014
10:00

13-04-2014
10:00

13-04-2014
10:00

13-04-2014
10:00

Athletic Club LS
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
San Fruttuoso

RIPOSA

Don Bosco GE
Genoa CF SC Grifone
San Giovanni Battista
Valpolcevera SR

RIPOSA

Amicizia Lagaccio
Borgoratti Meeting Club
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
San Fruttuoso

RIPOSA

Athletic Club LS

Don Bosco GE
Genoa CF SC Grifone
San Giovanni Battista

RIPOSA

Amicizia Lagaccio
Borgoratti Meeting Club
San Fruttuoso
Valpolcevera SR

RIPOSA

San Giovanni Battista
Genoa CF SC Grifone
Valpolcevera SR

Borgoratti Meeting Club

San Fruttuoso

Amicizia Lagaccio
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Borgoratti Meeting Club

Athletic Club LS

San Giovanni Battista
Don Bosco GE
Athletic Club LS
Genoa CF SC Grifone

Valpolcevera SR

Amicizia Lagaccio
Valpolcevera SR
Borgoratti Meeting Club
San Fruttuoso

Campomorone Sant'Olcese

Campomorone Sant'Olcese
San Giovanni Battista
Athletic Club LS

Genoa CF SC Grifone

Don Bosco GE

17-1

7-9

4-1

gara rinviata

gara rinviata

gara rinviata



SQUADRA

Borgoratti Meeting Club
San Fruttuoso

Amicizia Lagaccio
Valpolcevera SR

Athletic Club LS

Genoa CF SC Grifone

San Giovanni Battista
Campomorone Sant'Olcese
Don Bosco GE

0 0 ~N 0 0 0 0 0 ~N @

classifica
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GF
66
41
21
31
48
18
14
20
15

GS

17
15
19
30
48
21
29
40
55

DR

49
26



Esordienti

gli atleti
Atleta Squadra
Accardo Emanuela Giovanissime
Esordienti
Di Marzo Catherine Esordienti
Pulcine

Messina Asia Esordienti

Re Rachele Esordienti

Russo Serena Esordienti

staff tecnico

Arrighi Simone Allenatore



REAM

12-'
Q:’ﬁ Team Sports Tours



http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/
http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/
http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/
http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/
http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/
http://http://www.dreamteamitalysports.com/




